
I om 

e 

8 

7 

~s 

5 

4 

2 

1 In 

0 
LINEAR 
SCALE 1:50 

MSTING PART LOWER GROUND fLOOK PLAN 
A-A 

fAMiLY RLX)M 

NIB *,-\5 

DINING 

NbX 
GLAZED 

EXTFN50N~ 

LAND5CAFING 

PROP05ED PART LOWER GROUND fLOOK PLAN 

~TAFF 

PLANNING DRAWNG 

~~ot~LTD 

07 

rITS SCELSaF ~CRFSCFN~T, 

~kswL,V TkW 
EYJSnNG & PROPOSED PART 
LOVVER GROkND FLOOR PL" 


